Town Council Building SurveyMonkey

Q1 Are you a Caldicot resident? (This does not include Magor, Undy,
Rogiet, Caerwent, Portskewett etc.)

Answered: 269  Skipped: 0

Yes (Please
specify in...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 8.55% 23
Yes (Please specify in years, how long you have lived in Caldicot for) 91.45% 246
TOTAL 269
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Q2 What is your age?

Answered: 269

13.38%

23.05%

18.22%
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Skipped: 0

43.87%

RESPONSES
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Q3 What is your gender?

Answered: 269  Skipped: 0

Female

Non-binary

Gender fluid ‘ 0.37%

Transgender
(MTF)

Transgender
(FTM)

Other

Rather not say 3.35%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Male 24.91% 67
Female 71.38% 192
Non-binary 0.00% 0
Gender fluid 0.37% 1
Transgender (MTF) 0.00% 0
Transgender (FTM) 0.00% 0
Other 0.00% 0
Rather not say 3.35% 9
TOTAL 269
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SurveyMonkey

Q4 Do you know that the town council building is available for use by the

community?

Answered: 269  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Yes 29.37%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
No 70.63%

Yes 29.37%
TOTAL
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Q5 What facilities would you use at the Town Council if available? Select
all that apply.

Answered: 269  Skipped: 0

Hall available

i 55.02%
for private...

£ .
xercise / 10.55%
fitness classes

Hall for club

0,
and society... 40.15%

Art, craft and

0,
hobbies... 39.03%

36.06%

Charity events

Education and

0,
learning... 31.60%

Children's

S 31.60%
activities

Support /

0,
advice groups 28.25%

Elderly clubs 28.25%

Hall for
amateur...

26.02%

Baby and

0,
toddler groups 25.65%

Youth clubs 25.28%

Work/meeting
rooms

19.70%

Is there

0,
anythingels... 13.38%

None 4.83%
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ANSWER CHOICES

Hall available for private hire

Exercise / fitness classes

Hall for club and society meetings

Art, craft and hobbies workshop
Charity events

Education and learning classes
Children's activities

Support / advice groups

Elderly clubs

Hall for amateur dramatics, performances, exhibitions etc
Baby and toddler groups

Youth clubs

Work/meeting rooms

Is there anything else you can think of?

None

Total Respondents: 269
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SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
55.02%

40.52%
40.15%
39.03%
36.06%
31.60%
31.60%
28.25%
28.25%
26.02%
25.65%
25.28%
19.70%
13.38%

4.83%
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Q6 What is most important to you? Select all that apply.

Answered: 269  Skipped: O

Activities 53.90%

Somewhere to

. 44.98%
socialise

Meeting new

42.75%
people

Entertainment 39.03%

Learning and

. 38.66%
education

31.60%

Discovering a
new hobby

Other (Plegse 7.06%
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Activities 53.90% 145
Somewhere to socialise 44.98% 121
Meeting new people 42.75% 115
Entertainment 39.03% 105
Learning and education 38.66% 104
Discovering a new hobby 31.60% 85
Other (Please specify) 7.06% 19

Total Respondents: 269
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Q7 Which of the following Entertainment events would you use? Select
all that apply.

Cinema nights

Dramas/plays/pe
rformances

Arts and crafts

Game events

Is there
anythingels...

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Cinema nights
Dramas/plays/performances
Arts and crafts

Game events

Is there anything else you can think of?

Total Respondents: 269

Answered: 269

11.90%

20% 30% 40% 50%
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43.49%

38.66%

Skipped: 0

61.34%

45.72%
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RESPONSES
61.34%

45.72%

43.49%

38.66%

11.90%

165

123

117
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Q8 Which of the following Education and Learning events would you
use? Select all that apply.

Answered: 269  Skipped: 0

Language 39.41%
classes .
Technology 37.55%
classes :
auest Speakers _ 35'69%
Gardening / o
Nat}“'e / _ 30.480/0
Conservation...

Is there

0,
anything els... 19.70%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Language classes 39.41%
Technology classes 37.55%
Guest speakers 35.69%
Gardening / Fruit picking 34.57%
Nature / Conservation study 30.48%
Is there anything else you can think of? 19.70%

Total Respondents: 269
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SurveyMonkey

Q9 Which of the following Sports and Wellbeing options would you use?
Select all that apply.

Answered: 269  Skipped: 0
Yoga/Pilat
classes
Mindful
classes
Su.pport s _ 32.710/0
advice groups
AerObICS/ExerCI _ 31.970/0
se classes
C ltati
onsultation 30.86%
room for adv...
Zumba/Dance
classes
Meditation 25.65%
classes
'Is there 15.24%
anythingels...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yoga/Pilates classes

Mindfulness classes

Support and advice groups

Aerobics/Exercise classes

Consultation room for advice and other voluntary services
Zumba/Dance classes

Meditation classes

Is there anything else you can think of?

Total Respondents: 269
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100%

RESPONSES
50.19%

37.55%

32.71%

31.97%

30.86%

29.74%

25.65%

15.24%
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Q10 If the Town Council building was developed, would you use it and if
so, how?

Answered: 269  Skipped: 0
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